
Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 71 Andrews / Attack 8 7 22.5
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 22.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

16 Turner / Ward 19 6 78.4 85 Wilson / Tinsley 19 r 5.0
0.0 87 Wilkinson / Davidson 23 r 5.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

78.4 10.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

28 Conway / Young 17 r 5.0 26 Leeming / Leeming 23 r 5.0
0.0 39 Kilburn / Buckley 19 2 99.5
0.0 49 Panther / Taylor 8 4 60.0
0.0 54 Bruce / Bruce 17 3 92.4
0.0 0.0
5.0 251.8

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

14 Platt / Robinson 23 1 105.7 0.0
22 Dobson / Rushton 19 r 5.0 0.0
37 Stevinson / Pullan 8 6 35.0 0.0
69 Kitching / Kitching 23 12 57.8 0.0
84 Mallinson / Mallinson 23 13 53.5 0.0

217.0 0.0

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

57 Walker / Merrison 19 r 5.0 48 Watkins / Duncan 23 7 79.6
0.0 21 Sturdy /  Wood 23 3 97.0
0.0 83 Martin / Dickins 17 9 57.1
0.0 91 Hedison / Pattison 19 10 57.4
0.0 0.0
5.0 233.9

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

30 Keen / Franks 19 4 88.9 9 Apperley / Brown 8 5 47.5
52 Bean / Vickers 23 xx 5.0 59 Hepworth /  Harriman 19 r 5.0
72 Atkinson / Beckwith 17 8 62.9 0.0

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

156.9 52.5

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

0.0 32 Ritchie / Brown 19 r 5.0
0.0 50 Flanaghan / Jones 23 r 5.0
0.0 68 Jones / Casey 17 r 5.0
0.0 75 Wilson / Swallow 19 7 73.2
0.0 82 Hill / Hill 17 4 86.5
0.0 164.6

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

1 Hutchinson / Pearson 19 r 5.0 3 Chopping / Turner 19 r 5.0
15 Davey / Chadwick 19 3 94.2 31 Moon / Hood 19 5 83.7
33 Tarbutt / Tarbutt 17 2 98.2 56 Wells / McNichol 17 xxx 5.0
77 Hallas / Boustead 23 8 75.2 79 Goward /  Parker 19 11 52.1
78 Carney / Leadbeater 19 r 5.0 0.0

267.7 140.8

Driver
No.in 
Class Position Points Driver

No.in 
Class Position Points

23 Adamson / Blenkinsop 19 8 67.9 7 Varley / Wild 19 r 5.0
29 Jamison / Wallbank 8 1 97.5 36 Hooper / Calvert 19 1 104.7
43 Acomb / Roberts 23 6 83.9 60 Bilham / Wild 17 r 5.0
66 Smith / Smith 23 5 88.3 0.0

0.0 0.0
269.7 114.7

Total (Highest 3)

Alwoodley

Beverley

Total (Highest 3)

York

Total (Highest 3)

Malton

Total (Highest 3)

Selby &DMC

Total (Highest 3)

Slaithwaite

Total (Highest 3)

Ripon MC

Total (Highest 3)

DeLacy MC

Total (Highest 3)

Ilkley

Total (Highest 3)

Total (Highest 3)

North Humberside

Total (Highest 3)

Sheffield and Hallamshire

Total (Highest 3)

YSCC

Trackrod

Wakefield

Total (Highest 3)
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Total (Highest 3)

Huddersfield

Total (Highest 3)

Keighley

Total (Highest 3)

Airedale and Pennine

Total (Highest 3)

David Brown

Total (Highest 3)
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1 York 269.7
2 Slaithwaite 267.7
3 Huddersfield 251.8
4 North Humberside 233.9
5 Ilkley 217.0
6 Sheffield and Hallamshire 164.6
7 Ripon MC 156.9
8 Trackrod 140.8
9 YSCC 114.7

10 Beverley 78.4
11 Wakefield 52.5
12 Airedale and Pennine 22.5
13 David Brown 10.0
14 Malton 5.0
15 Delacy MC 5.0
16 Selby &DMC 0.0
17 Keighley 0.0
18 Alwoodley 0.0

Round 5 of the 2006 Yorkshire League was Huddersfield's joint Rally at 
Manby with Slaithwaite. This day unfortunately turned out a sad occasion 
with the loss of  a well known and regular competitor Chris Leeming. Chris 
was taken to Hospital after stage 1 after suffering chest pains. He 
unfortunately could not be resuscitated within the ambulance. Our sincere 
condolences are sent to Lorraine and the family and Chris will be sadly 
missed. At the request of his family and I believe would have been Chris's 
wish, the rally was continued. At the end of the day York won the day closly 
matched by the host club. There is now a potential gap until November, 
however there are some postponed events that are likely to run before then. 
We will keep you informed. The results from Ilkley's PCT and Sheffield 
Sprint will be issued when I can get a copy of the results.                                                                                                                              



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total
1 York 287.7 258.3 191.4 269.7 1007.1
2 Ilkley 216.3 233.1 257.4 217.0 923.7
3 North Humberside 275.2 220.0 26.7 233.9 755.8
4 Huddersfield 197.5 186.6 103.3 251.8 739.2
5 YSCC 200.8 198.9 53.3 114.7 567.8
6 Ripon MC 97.4 241.9 60.0 156.9 556.2
7 Airedale and Pennine 147.8 169.7 122.9 22.5 462.9
8 Beverley 149.4 184.1 0.0 78.4 412.0
9 Sheffield and Hallamshire 167.1 0.0 67.1 164.6 398.9

10 Malton 263.7 107.6 10.0 5.0 386.2
11 Trackrod 132.5 109.2 0.0 140.8 382.5
12 Slaithwaite 0.0 0.0 0.0 267.7 267.7
13 Wakefield 53.5 130.0 0.0 52.5 236.0
14 Selby &DMC 0.0 55.0 155.7 0.0 210.7
15 Delacy MC 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0
16 David Brown 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 10.0
17 Keighley 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
18 Alwoodley 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Round

Yorkshire League Overall Results 2006


